Match ID

1006842992

1006842995

1006842999

1006843005

1006843007

1006843008

1006843017

1006843020

Schedule

Date

9/29/2018

10/5/2018

10/13/2018

10/27/2018

11/3/2018

11/10/2018

12/9/2018

12/15/2018

Schedule

Time

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

6.5 Men Combo (Hodge)

Home Team

1HV-POWELL 65
combo men SEM
F2

4LIB-QUAIL 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

3LIB-SINGAL 65
combo men SEM
F2

2HV-ENRIGHT 65
combo men SEM
F1

Captain/Phone

Ken Powell

Michael Quail

Al Hodge

Al Hodge

Al Hodge

Al Hodge

Anil Singal

Tim Enright

Visiting Team

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

2HV-ENRIGHT 65
combo men SEM
F1

3LIB-SINGAL 65
combo men SEM
F2

1HV-POWELL 65
combo men SEM
F2

4L1B-QUAIL 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

6CHIP-HODGE 65
combo men SEM
F2

Captain/Phone

Al Hodge

Al Hodge

Tim Enright

Anil Singal

Ken Powell

Michael Quail

Al Hodge

Al Hodge

Facility/Match Site

Huron Valley Tennis
Club

Liberty Athletic Club

Chippewa Racquet
Club

Chippewa Racquet
Club

Chippewa Racquet
Club

Chippewa Racquet
Club

Liberty Athletic Club

Huron Valley Tennis
Club



