6.5 Men Combo (Hodge)

Match ID	Schedule Date	Schedule Time	Home Team	Captain/Phone	Visiting Team	Captain/Phone	Facility/Match Site
1006842992	9/29/2018	6:00 PM	1HV-POWELL 65 combo men SEM F2	Ken Powell	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	Huron Valley Tennis Club
1006842995	10/5/2018	7:00 PM	4LIB-QUAIL 65 combo men SEM F2	Michael Quail	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	Liberty Athletic Club
1006842999	10/13/2018	7:30 PM	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	2HV-ENRIGHT 65 combo men SEM F1	Tim Enright	Chippewa Racquet Club
1006843005	10/27/2018	9:00 PM	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	3LIB-SINGAL 65 combo men SEM F2	Anil Singal	Chippewa Racquet Club
1006843007	11/3/2018	4:00 PM	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	1HV-POWELL 65 combo men SEM F2	Ken Powell	Chippewa Racquet Club
1006843008	11/10/2018	7:30 PM	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	4LIB-QUAIL 65 combo men SEM F2	Michael Quail	Chippewa Racquet Club
1006843017	12/9/2018	5:30 PM	3LIB-SINGAL 65 combo men SEM F2	Anil Singal	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	Liberty Athletic Club
1006843020	12/15/2018	8:00 PM	2HV-ENRIGHT 65 combo men SEM F1	Tim Enright	6CHIP-HODGE 65 combo men SEM F2	Al Hodge	Huron Valley Tennis Club